place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

11/15/23 Barely Legal 3 Cans Barrel Race Results

rider_name
Peewee

Ava Finley

Merli Moehlmann
Mia McBeth-Clark
Mia McBeth-Clark

Youth

iD

Teagan Brewer
Gabriella Flegal

2D
Charlee Mitchell

3D

Jailyn Wildner
Alexis Kenworthy
Josie Lauman

4D

Bailey C Brown
Monica Wood
Keira Holland
Keira Holland
Montana Wironen
Emma Hathaway
Ashley Farwell

Futurity

1D

Kelsie Miller
Tanya Ledbetter
Skye Miller

2D

Skye Miller

Taylor Selby McPherson
Lacy Stovner

Gretchen Miller

Lacy Stovner

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Nicole Keltz

horse_registered_name

Jane

Cool Yer Jets Turbo
Cal Bar Penelope
Opie

Iza French Dream
Smartest Freckles

Nu Anchor Management

Tk Skippers Smooth Luv
CM Blue Fire Fly
Miss sure shot

Biankus Burnin Dolly
Holly

pay up your bets

Sky Lake

Luigi

TK Money N Diamonds
Rockstar

SP Haydays Choice
TK Kiss this Mccoy
Plain Blazin Fame

Boom Shakalaka Boom
JD FIREWATER GUCCI
Kitten Cotton

Sheza Fast Rebolena
KT Jane Dough
AnnaMay The Fourth
EC American Sniper

score

purse

16.573
18.408
20.974
24.735

$36.00
$24.00

15.218
15.644

$68.00

15.803 $62.00

16.295
16.337
16.59

$52.00

17.018
17.11
20.619
916.354
917.743
922.476
20.583 No Time

$46.00

14.432 $173.00
15.134 $133.00
15.195 $96.00

15.487 $115.00
15.608 $88.00
16.253 $64.00
16.45
16.538
16.719
23.562



8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Skye Miller
Emma Hathaway

4D

1D

Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

2D

Zarek McPherson
Kelsie Miller
Summer Schaffran
Tanya Ledbetter
Emma Suing
Skye Miller
Teagan Brewer
Landyn Bafford
Terena Ream
Jessica Crouch

3D

Skye Miller
Dominique Hart
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Tanya Ledbetter
Cheyenne Westwood
Denali Hart

Angie Finley
Gabriella Flegal
Cheyenne Westwood
Cindi Holland
Charlee Mitchell
Jessica Mcmahon
Josie Lauman

Steve Victor

Karen Mitchell

4D

Nicole Perez
Lacy Stovner
Sabrina Frolov
Alexis Kenworthy
Gretchen Miller
Lacy Stovner
Dally Quire
Hayden Bafford

KG Shock N Awe
TK Money N Diamonds

SP Haydays Choice
Judge Robin Hood
Fierce Rockin Girl

DASH TA COWBOY
DMR Famous PG

BR Big Red Dog

TK Kiss this Mccoy
One hot potato

Plain Blazin Fame

Iza French Dream
Judges Silver Bullet
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Hox Shake Em Teco

Boom Shakalaka Boom
RBR Dark Frenchman
Billiespencer

TK Sadies Lil Sister

EPH Streakin Orphan
JD's Famous Look

RCA Honor Faye
Smartest Freckles

Jess Rockin My Socks
Sallys A Cool Cat

Nu Anchor Management
Spade

Miss sure shot

Famous beauty queen
HondoStreakinForCash

Bullseye

Kitten Cotton
Cuttyslibertybell
CM Blue Fire Fly
Sheza Fast Rebolena
KT Jane Dough
Glance at an Angel
Alis Triple Image

914.674
922.476

14.432
14.619
14.799

14.936
15.002

15.02
15.134
15.177
15.195
15.218
15.232
15.248
15.323

15.487
15.509
15.514
15.521
15.541
15.559
15.576
15.644
15.684
15.759
15.803
15.815
15.817
15.843
15.889

16.073
16.253
16.308
16.337

16.45
16.538

16.72
17.441

$270.00
$205.00
$146.00

$207.00
$157.00
$112.00

$84.00

$176.00
$133.00
$95.00
$71.00

$153.00
$116.00
$83.00
$62.00



9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Shalene Kellogg
Hayden Bafford
Josie Lauman
Skye Miller
Skye Miller
Keira Holland
Natalia Frolov
Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller
Dominique Hart
Teagan Brewer

Youth 2nd go
iD

Charlee Mitchell
4D

Bailey C Brown

4D 2nd go
1D

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Summer Schaffran

Terena Ream

2D
Dominique Hart
Tanya Ledbetter

Cheyenne Westwood

Denali Hart

Cheyenne Westwood

Cindi Holland

3D

Charlee Mitchell
Steve Victor
Karen Mitchell

4D

Sabrina Frolov
Gretchen Miller
Dominique Hart

MB Betty Blanton

Dat Cash Baby

Pocket full of Whiskey
KG Shock N Awe

DMR I'm Kinda Special
Sky Lake

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
awesomes rockstar
AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Bessie Coleman
Honkytonk Frenchman
Storm Chasin Judge

Nu Anchor Management

Biankus Burnin Dolly

Fierce Rockin Girl
BR Big Red Dog
FLF Fame Luck N Coin

RBR Dark Frenchman
TK Sadies Lil Sister
EPH Streakin Orphan
JD's Famous Look
Jess Rockin My Socks
Sallys A Cool Cat

Nu Anchor Management
Famous beauty queen
HondoStreakinForCash

Cuttyslibertybell
House of Lions
Honkytonk Frenchman

17.514
17.533
19.735
914.674
915.165
916.354
916.741
914.943 No Time
914.974 No Time
915.118 No Time
915.364 No Time
916.641 No Time

15.803  $20.00

17.018 $15.00

14.799 $158.00
15.02
15.248

15.509 $141.00
15.521
15.541
15.559
15.684
15.759

15.803 $121.00
15.843
15.889

16.308 $105.00
914.784 No Time
915.364 No Time



